
CNMA COMMITTEE LISTING

Cognito OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE NAME CHAIR Phone OFFICIAL EMAIL
Bylaws Chaplain Activities Gary Spencer (805) 610-6911 activities@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain By-Laws Ruben Juarez (562) 440-5134 NOT NEEDED
Bylaws Chaplain Communications Chad Watson (619) 993-4940 communications@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Council of Higher Degrees Frankie Wysocki (661) 747-4345 councilhd@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Secretary Credentials* James Erskine (530) 519-9223 credentials@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Degrees - LOOM Jim Waggoner (619) 993-3066 degrees@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Degrees - WOTM Ann Cooke (831) 296-2075 degrees@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Secretary Financial Review Hiram Cooke (831) 277-4294 finreview@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Government Relations Jim Upshaw (619) 980-3534 govtrelations@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Heart of the Community Denise Angeles (805) 312-4727 hoc@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Treasurer Membership Paul Blaisdell (310) 433-9349 membership@ca-nvmoose.org
Bylaws Chaplain Moose Charities Jason Evans (209) 642-2079 moosecharities@ca-nvmoose.org

NR Bylaws NA Past Presidents' Bill Thompson (530) 713-8874 NOT NEEDED
Bylaws Secretary Program Book* Melba Henderson (530) 903-0484 program@ca-nvmoose.org 
Bylaws Secretary Registration* Charly Papp (760) 310-8030 registration@ca-nvmoose.org

NR Bylaws Chaplain Resolutions Bill Thompson (530) 713-8874 NOT NEEDED
Bylaws Chaplain Rules and Order Jim Waggoner (619) 993-3066 rulesorder@ca-nvmoose.org

NR Bylaws Chaplain Scholarship Bill Thompson (530) 713-8874 NOT NEEDED
Bylaws Chaplain Youth Awareness Bridget Robinson (714) 638-8114 youthaware@ca-nvmoose.org

CNMA Secretary Convention Liaison North* Dina Munday (510) 701-9745 conventionservices@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Secretary Convention Liaison South* Cheryl D Volden (805) 338-1305 conventionservices@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Secretary Convention Proceedings* Donnie Britt (714) 381-0640 conventionservices@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Treasurer Disaster Relief Rick Balthazar (562) 457-7223 disaster@ca-nvmmose.org
CNMA Treasurer Historical Damon Russell (510) 506-4314 historical@ca-nvmmose.org
CNMA Treasurer Loss Prevention Sam Hoffman (510) 295-9177 lossprevention@ca-nvmmose.org
CNMA Secretary Merchandise Sales* Jeanne Boss (916) 541-8172 merchandise@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Treasurer Moosehaven Chuck Barber (650) 279-5310 moosehaven@ca-nvmmose.org
CNMA Treasurer Mooseheart Julie Nelson (714) 267-5772 mooseheart@ca-nvmmose.org
CNMA Treasurer New Lodge Development John Ingrim (916) 397-4910 lodgedev@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Treasurer New Member Orientation Ed Stone (951) 428-9590 orientation@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Chaplain Veterans Sub-Committee Bonnie Russell (510) 925-6776 veterans@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA Treasurer Ways & Means Dave Emig (909) 229-6725 waysmeans@ca-nvmoose.org

Secretary *Convention Services Team

NR MI Training Coordinator - North Dina Munday (510) 701-9745 training@ca-nvmoose.org
NR MI Training Coordinator - South Dee Angeles (805) 312-4727 training@ca-nvmoose.org
NR MI WOTM Conferral Coordinato Charlene Mead (909) 561-9597 NOT NEEDED

NR SP  JPP CNMA Achievement Award Junior Past President (510) 701-9745 achievement@ca-nvmoose.org
CNMA JPP Five Star Bob Criss (530) 713-4545 fivestar@ca-nvmoose.org 

NR Not Required or Moose International appointment
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